RANKING TEMPORADA 2021
Florete Femenino - ABSOLUTA

1 MARINO BLANCO
2 DIAZ ESCALONA
3 CASTRO GARCIA
4 BRETEAU IANNUZZI
5 ALONSO MARTIN
6 TUCKER ALARCON
7 PORTILLO SORIA
8 GAYDOS DIEGO
9 OSENDE ALVAREZ
10 DOCAVO GARCIA
11 DIAZ OCAMPO
12 VICENTE ALVAREZ
13 COLMENAR DE RODRIGO
14 OJEDA ESQUERDO
15 BARRA MORENO
16 TELLEZ LUCERO
17 SLUYDTS FERNANDEZ
18 LECHUGA IZQUIERDO
19 BORELLA
20 TEIXEIRA ARTUR CANDEIAS
NOGUEIRA
21 DUNHOLTER FRIEDRICHS
22 RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
23 ESTELA LLORENS
24 MARTIN CABELLO
25 VICTORIA MONDEJAR
26 ROMERO ROMAN
27 OJEDA ESQUERDO
28 DIAZ MARTINEZ
29 DA SILVA GOMES LUCENA
CARIDE
30 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
31 MARCOS PERAL

MARIA

MARIA TERESA
ARIADNA FATIMA
ANDREA

LAURA

ARIADNA DEL CARMEN

CLAUDIA
SOFIA
CARMEN
ELENA
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NATALIA
ANGELA
BARBARA
CARMEN PILAR
SOFIA
GLADYS
PAULA
CLAUDIA

DEBORA PATRICIA

ANNA KATRIN
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ESTHER
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MARIA ALEJANDRA
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(Sin Licencia - 2021
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(Sin Licencia - 2021
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1997
2001
1998
2000
2004
2004
2004
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2001
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2003
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2003
2005
2001
2001
1997

1985
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1999
1993
2004
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1998
1998

2001

1991
2004

1.482,68
1.281,71
959,32
957,50
633,07
547,97
525,49
515,86
507,05
502,44
422,4
401,32
400,22
369,53
367,09
344,01
333,65
275,57
266,04

265,78

257,37
203,25
200,02
199,41

197,5
192,29
167,87
140,46

123,46

111,63
104,94



32 GAITA DE PEDRO

33 CABANERO RESTA
34 ARANGO GHILESCU
35 CUERPO FALGUERA
36 GARCIA BANO

37 MARTINEZ LOPEZ

38 GIBELLO CANO

39 GARCIA ESTEVEZ

40 GARCIA MARTINEZ
41 PINILLA SORIANO

42 COSTAS MARTINEZ
43 RUIZ RAMOS

44 MAYORAL LOPEZ

45 MUNUERA PACHECO
46 RIVAS MARTINEZ DE MARANON

SAIOA

GEMA JOSEFA

ALINA
OKSANA
VICTORIA
ANDREA
ARIADNA
PAULA
MARIANA
EVA
CLAUDIA
ALMUDENA
ALBA

IRIS
MARTA
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2021)
2021)
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2021)
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2003
1985
2005
2001
2004
1998
2003
1996
2005
2005
2005
2002
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2004
1997

100,89
98,97
95,33
95,33
51,52
50,44
49,89
48,31
48,31
45,27
45,27
45,27

42,4



